
N 

BLEGDAMSVEJ

BLEGDAMSVEJ

MØLLEGADE

TAGENSVEJ

N
Ø

R
R

E A
LLÉ

N
Ø

R
R

E A
LLÉ

RIGSHOSPITALET

AMORPARKEN 

SANKT 
HANS 
TORV 

8 
4 

1 

6 

12 

14 

18 

20 

22 

21 

15 

9 

3A 

13A 

3B 

13B 

9B 

7 

16 

10 

23 
27 

29 

31 

33 

24 

CAFÉ 

15E

150S 

184
185

6A 

1A
 

23.1 

9.1 

9B.01 

7.4 
7.6 
7.7 
7.8 
7.12 
7.15 

33.2 

18.1 
18.6 

24.2 

6.1 

GOODS

YARD 

SA
NKT J

OHANNES
 C

HURC
H 

JERNE 
AUDITORIUM 

HOLST 
AUDITORIUM 

NIELSEN 
AUDITORIUM 

DAM

AUDITORIUM
 

M
AIN

EN
TR

ANCE 
ENTRANCE 

LUNDSGAARD

AUDITORIUM
 

HADERUP

AUDITORIUM
 

HANNOVER

AUDITORIUM
 

SCHOOL OF 

DENTISTRY 

Information Stand 

Study Information 

Student Club 

School of Dentistry 

Book Store 

IT Support 

AV Support 

B 

C 

E 

D 

C 

E 

F 

B 

G 

F 

G 

A 

A 

D 

PANUM 
BLEGDAMSVEJ 3B, 2200, KØBENHAVN N 

18.2 

x 2 

x 6 




